Chevron North America Exploration and Production Company
15 Smith Road

Midland, TX 79705 10-025-3 7935

V.M. Henderson # 22 A 3w- Als-37¢

Lea County, New Mexico 33¢ A) CP LA /e/
250 2.50 172 0.88 2.19 2.19
450 2.00 11/4 2.19 438 6.56
928 4.78 11/4 2.19 10.46 17.02
1466 5.38 3/4 1.31 7.06 24.08
1936 4.70 1 1.75 8.23 32.31
2411 4.75 3 5.25 24.94 57.24
2632 221 11/4 2.19 4.83 62.08
2848 2.16 3/4 1.31 2.84 64.91
3355 5.07 11/4 2.19 11.09 76.00
3829 4.74 12 0.88 4.15 80.15
4350 5.21 11/4 2.19 11.40 91.55

Archie/Brown - General/Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the / 5 day of
, 2005 by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drillj

BRANDI ROGHAIR
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES

August 28, 2006 Notary Public 6




